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Nachwuchs-Gruppenmeisterschaft EMHV
Réthenbach i.E., 4. Juni 2022

Schlussrangliste
Gruppenrangliste
Medaille

1 Roéthenbach i.E 0 142

2 Oschwand-Biembach 0 129

3 Diirrenroth/Hausernmoos 1 1 229

4 Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen/Sparring 1 146

5 Zaziwil-Reutenen/Oberthal 1 115

6 Schipbach/Gohl 1 100

7 Lyssach/Burgdorf/Kirchberg/Utzenstorf-Koppigen 2 203

8 Grunenmatt/lifis/Langnau-Berge 2 197

Ohne Preis

9 Stalden-Dorf 2 150

10 Rudtligen/Aefligen/Zauggenried 3 158

11 Riderswil 3 141

12  Ersigen/Wiler 3 121

13  Oberdiessbach 4 184

14  Ddarrenroth/Hausernmoos 2 5 69

15  Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen 8 37

16  Thun 12 15
Einzelschlagerrangliste Stufe 2 Punkte

1 Leuenberger Jannik 2009 Dirrenroth 9 12 11 11 43

Schiefer Medaille
2 Iseli Niklas 2009 Schafhausen 11 7 10 8 36

Schiefer Medaille
3 Kurt Jana 2009 Utzenstorf-Koppigen 8 10 9 9 36

Schiefer Medaille
4 Weber Lucien 2009 Zauggenried-Kernenried 10 9 7 9 35
5 Gasser Swen 2010 Oschwand-Biembach 6 8 8 3 25
6 Wittwer Marc 2009 Rduderswil 9 8 3 3 23
7 Wiedmer Ben 2010 Oschwand-Biembach 4 7 6 2 19
8 Eggimann Mattias 2009 Rduderswil 2 6 2 7 17
9 Uhlmann Nils 2011 Oschwand-Biembach 2 6 1 7 16
10 Aeschlimann Tim 2009 Aefligen 3 5 3 5 16
11 Schweizer Noa 2009 Oschwand-Biembach 0O o 7 7 14
12 Schwarzwald Florian 2009 Wiler 4 3 5 2 14
13 Burkhalter Silvan 2010 Hausernmoos 7 3 1 1 12
14 Hutmacher Fabrice 2009 Schupbach 3 2 4 3 12
15 Zurcher Manuel 2009 Ddrrenroth 7 2 2 0 11
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Verband

Locher Marco
Mathys Jannik
Truttmann Leo
Glauser Lina

Iseli Kevin
Schliichter Jonas
Franke Jaydon
Buttikofer Lars
Zircher Sandro
Ingold Noée
Burkhalter Steve
Ingold Léa
Eschler Flurina
Schneider Mara
Jost Stefan
Schiipbach Isabella
Ruegsegger Ben
Rohrer Nyah

2011
2010
2011
2009
2012
2011
2011
2009
2009
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2009
2011
2009
2011

Schafhausen
Schafhausen
Bigel-Goldbach
Stalden-Dorf
Schafhausen
Roéthenbach i.E
Bigel-Goldbach
Ersigen
Hausernmoos
Thun
Hausernmoos
Thun

Thun

Thun
Schafhausen
Thun
Schafhausen
Thun

Einzelschlagerrangliste Stufe 3

1

Ruegsegger Simon
Schiefer Medaille

Schafroth Matthias
Schiefer Medaille

Geninazzi Romano
Schiefer Medaille

Mathys Yanic
Isenschmid Noah
Wenger Nico
Ramseier Adrian
Neuenschwander Pascal
Glicki Remo
Kampfer Simon
Krahenbuhl Beat
Wittwer Sven
Vordtriede Florian
Liechti Janik
Isenschmis Nico
Affolter Timo
Haldimann Yanik
Hofer Stefan
Tschannen Loris
Christen Stefan
Berger Moritz
Bonzli Leon
Fluckiger Mike
Aeschlimann Cedric
Ryser Julian
Uhlmann Lars
Kunz Mathias

2006

2007

2006

2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006

lIfis

Stalden-Dorf

Durrenroth

Lyssach
Oberdiessbach
Réthenbach i.E
Langnau-Berge
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Darrenroth
Darrenroth
Oberdiessbach
Raderswil

Ersigen

Réthenbach i.E
Oberdiessbach
Aefligen
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Utzenstorf-Koppigen
Stalden-Dorf
Schiipbach
Ddarrenroth
Bigel-Goldbach
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih
Burgdorf
Oschwand-Biembach
Ersigen

emmental

versicherung
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Punkte
15 17 18 16 66

16 14 16 12 58

16 11 15 165 57

15 14 13 13 55
13 13 11 13 50
9 9 14 16 48
13 12 11 11 47
12 8 12 13 45
6 15 13 10 44
11 11 8 11 41

8 10 9 11 38
8 7 7 14 36
10 11 4 11 36
10 8 8 10 36
9 10 9 8 36
12 7 5 11 35
11 3 10 11 35
11 10 11 3 35
3 11 11 8 33
10 0 14 8 32
7 8 9 8 32
7 3 7 14 3
5 10 11 5 31
9 6 8 8 31
8 12 4 © 30
2 7 10 11 30
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EN

/&’ 'Hornusser
Verband

Graf Noah
Bachmann Silvan
Nyffenegger Reto

Neuenschwander Marco

Schneider Dominik
Gasser Lars
Flickiger Mike
Liechti Marc
Burkhalter Chiara
Hofer Simon
Zurcher Mario
Muihlemann Yannick
Perlen Timo

Stucki David

Held Silas
Brenzikofer Ken
Kiinzi Janick
Zaugg Selina
Zaugg Samuel
Steffen Jannis
Gliicki Marco
Niffenegger Silas
Zysset Chris
Salzmann Sandro
Schifferli Severin
Berger Simon
Ruegsegger Lukas
Frei Roman
Krahenbuhl Martina
Ruiegsegger Nils
Zaugg Yanick
Hofer Jael

Stucki Nicole
Badertscher Sven
Frikart Silvan
Haldimann Silvan

2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006
2006
2007
2008

Emmentalischer

Oberdiessbach
Ersigen
Schafhausen
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Raderswil
Oschwand-Biembach
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Réthenbach i.E
Kirchberg
Stalden-Dorf
Raderswil
Lyssach

Zauggenried-Kernenried

Langnau-Berge
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Oberdiessbach
Aefligen
Bigel-Goldbach
Gonhl
Hausernmoos
Ddarrenroth
Stalden-Dorf
Réthenbach i.E
Gohl

Raderswil
Schipbach
Schipbach
Darrenroth
Oberdiessbach
Réthenbach i.E
Wiler
Stalden-Dorf
Langnau-Berge
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Oberthal
Zaziwil-Reutenen

emmental
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